
Pos Zone Points Pins+HCP All-Pts Pos Zone Ttl All-Pts Points Pins+HCP
1 Victoria 77.5 18550 10 1 Northern Territory 18 156.0 37265
2 A.C.T. 76.0 18438 9 2 Victoria 15 139.5 36377
3 Northern Territory 71.5 18612 8 3 South Queensland 14 133.5 36629
4 South Queensland 66.0 18744 7 4 A.C.T. 13 133.0 36269
5 Fusion Purple 62.0 18511 6 5 New South Wales 13 128.0 35994
6 New South Wales 60.5 18047 5 6 North Queensland 11 122.0 36013
7 South Australia 60.0 17755 4 7 Tasmania 9 122.5 36109
8 Tasmania 59.0 17973 3 8 Fusion Purple 9 117.5 36538
9 North Queensland 49.0 17776 2 9 South Australia 5 104.5 35383

10 Fusion Green 47.5 17725 1 10 Fusion Green 3 102.5 35361

Pos Zone Points Pins+HCP All-Pts
1 Northern Territory 84.5 18653 10
2 North Queensland 73.0 18237 9
3 New South Wales 67.5 17947 8 Points After Game 18
4 South Queensland 67.5 17885 7
5 Tasmania 63.5 18136 6
6 Victoria 62.0 17827 5
7 A.C.T. 57.0 17831 4
8 Fusion Purple 55.5 18027 3
9 Fusion Green 55.0 17636 2

10 South Australia 44.5 17628 1

2015 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Planet Bowl Darwin ‐ 25th to 28th August 2015

Men's Pointscore Combined Pointscore based on Allocated Points

Women's Pointscore



Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BRAY Chris 127 73 161 148 1 156 1 142 1 182 1 119 199 0.5 148 1 1255 8 156.88 5.5
COOK Brad 181 19 194 1 234 1 220 1 174 160 245 1 195 1 226 1 182 1 1830 9 203.33 7
DYER Alan 140 60 91 98 109 157 1 114 128 697 6 116.17 1
HICKEY Lance 166 34 144 165 129 156 146 175 148 1063 7 151.86 0
ROOTS Nicholas 164 36 175 1 164 201 181 1 149 197 1 179 1246 7 178.00 3
RUANE Beau 175 25 177 1 198 1 162 176 1 187 166 142 169 1377 8 172.13 3
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 798 2 888 2 837 838 2 807 795 839 2 860 2 806 7468 45 165.96 10
Total Team Points 5 5 2 5 1 1 4.5 5 1 29.5

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Stephen 163 37 137 125 152 1 138 155 147 192 1 1046 7 149.43 2
BENARTO Leon 144 56 160 1 157 1 134 165 1 167 150 1 127 1 1060 7 151.43 5
COLEMAN Luke 176 24 147 1 173 179 167 1 155 821 5 164.20 2
GRECH Daniel 136 64 147 1 144 1 147 0.5 157 124 1 117 110 946 7 135.14 3.5
HENRY John 128 72 118 1 101 123 1 159 1 129 128 758 6 126.33 3
McKAY Bob 152 48 193 1 113 154 142 172 1 181 151 1106 7 158.00 2
WALKER Murray 180 20 143 161 176 185 1 179 190 1 1034 6 172.33 2
Total Team Pinfall 780 2 700 722 737 706 831 2 764 743 788 2 6771 45 150.47 6
Total Team Points 5 2 2.5 1 2 6 1 1 5 25.5

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ANDERSON Matt 169 31 167 219 1 161 151 134 153 161 1 148 1 134 1428 9 158.67 3
DRAPER Ryan 165 35 127 173 186 1 158 169 1 181 1 144 135 151 1424 9 158.22 3
DRIES Peter 170 30 147 139 136 144 144 165 145 131 180 1 1331 9 147.89 1
MONTAGNA Daniel 139 61 204 1 112 1 90 115 117 1 141 1 211 0.5 137 1 173 1 1300 9 144.44 6.5
RADNELL Mark 170 30 132 146 142 168 159 1 159 179 1 155 194 1434 9 159.33 2
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 777 789 715 736 723 799 840 706 2 832 6917 45 153.71 2
Total Team Points 1 2 1 0 3 2 2.5 4 2 17.5

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAMPTON Paul 177 23 178 1 148 158 172 1 183 1 224 1 153 182 1 1398 8 174.75 5
McCARTNEY Damien 160 40 165 1 226 1 248 1 148 184 1 138 169 160 1438 8 179.75 4
OCAMPO Lito 176 24 140 187 1 175 163 161 1 136 962 6 160.33 2
STRANGWAYS Matthew 187 13 205 226 1 223 205 225 1 175 266 1 216 1 185 1926 9 214.00 4
WILLIS Kym 155 45 174 1 149 1 173 1 189 1 124 122 183 1 1114 7 159.14 5
WRIGHT Graham 169 31 142 149 145 244 1 151 234 1 148 1213 7 173.29 2
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 862 2 891 2 980 2 875 889 2 864 2 924 908 2 858 2 8051 45 178.91 14
Total Team Points 5 5 5 1 5 4 3 4 4 36
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2015 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Planet Bowl Darwin

25th to 28th August 2015

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COTTON Ben 168 32 220 1 151 1 179 0.5 178 1 181 177 1 136 1 176 1398 8 174.75 5.5
HANNAM Neville 166 34 163 1 213 1 136 165 169 1 160 153 1159 7 165.57 3
LOWNSBOROUGH Mark 135 65 130 105 118 128 1 135 1 180 1 115 1 911 7 130.14 4
NICHOLS Daryl 178 22 164 167 189 1 182 1 180 1 188 1 124 181 1 1375 8 171.88 5
SPENDER Phil  181 19 207 1 170 188 1 180 211 1 196 150 191 1 1493 8 186.63 4
WALLMAN David 174 26 143 178 1 203 1 170 1 173 168 1 157 1 1192 7 170.29 5
Vacant 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 897 2 831 786 2 868 2 826 868 2 901 2 693 858 7528 45 167.29 10
Total Team Points 5 2 4.5 5 3 6 5 3 3 36.5

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CRAGG Steven 156 44 115 151 142 164 1 154 726 5 145.20 1
ELVIN Neil 169 31 195 1 119 164 196 1 150 824 5 164.80 2
FLOOD Clayton 170 30 211 1 165 171 210 1 215 1 230 1 181 1 204 1587 8 198.38 5
FULLERTON Iain 166 34 188 1 190 1 154 1 156 137 199 1 190 1 1214 7 173.43 5
NORMAN Les 167 33 166 1 187 1 211 1 152 204 1 195 1 1115 6 185.83 5
STEVENSON Paul 169 31 150 1 188 1 201 1 176 1 174 186 1 1075 6 179.17 5
SWAN Alan 173 27 257 1 180 202 1 224 1 139 178 1 195 157 1 1532 8 191.50 5
Total Team Pinfall 921 2 896 2 834 973 2 863 2 859 893 2 902 932 2 8073 45 179.40 12
Total Team Points 6 5 3 6 4 2 6 2 6 40

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COOK Neil 168 32 143 126 170 170 135 121 174 1 1039 7 148.43 1
LEE Garry 174 26 123 155 171 143 169 1 154 915 6 152.50 1
OXFORD Brett 169 31 135 159 149 116 197 1 756 5 151.20 1
PETRIS George 176 24 150 1 161 185 1 155 209 1 186 1 167 142 162 1517 9 168.56 4
ROGERS Ben 175 25 257 1 189 1 210 1 175 1 162 211 1 197 1 191 1 213 1 1805 9 200.56 8
TAYLOR Scott 175 25 181 235 1 168 185 1 190 1 179 1 193 1 162 192 1 1685 9 187.22 6
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 866 870 835 840 847 2 882 821 861 2 895 2 7717 45 171.49 6
Total Team Points 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 5 5 27

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CANTY Thomas 137 63 166 1 139 1 192 1 191 1 150 154 138 1 148 1 1278 8 159.75 6
KEENAN James 164 36 151 160 1 182 1 163 1 164 176 153 1 1149 7 164.14 4
LIM Daniel 151 49 150 161 179 1 154 1 138 1 122 146 1050 7 150.00 3
PLUNKETT Paul 175 25 176 192 1 214 1 225 1 217 1 227 168 1 195 164 1778 9 197.56 5
SCHMIDT Ashley 158 42 151 167 1 155 1 186 1 163 1 163 226 1 168 1379 8 172.38 5
STEVENS Justin 169 31 145 1 170 1 152 205 1 189 1 144 1 1005 6 167.50 5
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 789 818 2 882 2 929 2 870 2 897 2 850 2 825 779 7639 45 169.76 12
Total Team Points 2 6 6 6 6 5 4 3 2 40
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2015 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Planet Bowl Darwin

25th to 28th August 2015

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
AXEN Rick 168 32 136 183 173 191 172 1 193 1 225 226 1 207 1 1706 9 189.56 4
BROWNING Rob 181 19 169 145 132 140 172 1 222 1 195 181 1 160 1516 9 168.44 3
MEIKLE Troy 168 32 154 1 159 157 1 202 1 129 159 176 1 177 1 179 1492 9 165.78 5
PETERSEN Mikel 161 39 255 1 223 1 214 1 163 1 219 1 169 1 221 1 225 1 179 1868 9 207.56 8
PETERSEN Phillip 159 41 132 145 138 1 119 134 142 124 127 134 1195 9 132.78 1
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 846 855 814 2 815 826 2 885 2 941 2 936 2 859 7777 45 172.82 10
Total Team Points 2 1 5 2 5 5 4 6 1 31

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BATTEN Stephen 184 16 166 198 1 234 1 191 1 184 202 1 221 1 136 207 1 1739 9 193.22 6
DEVENISH Bryce 143 57 124 137 1 138 1 118 131 142 1 790 6 131.67 3
KENT David 182 18 154 1 184 1 199 1 185 1 164 202 155 181 1 1424 8 178.00 5
MARDEL Joshua 182 18 265 1 222 1 194 164 1 205 1 181 1 238 1 1469 7 209.86 6
SARGENT Roland 179 21 166 172 155 176 1 153 187 1 191 150 1350 8 168.75 2
VAN DER MEER Brian 139 61 112 153 130 1 126 131 125 145 1 922 7 131.71 2
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 863 900 2 935 2 819 2 776 806 893 784 918 2 7694 45 170.98 8
Total Team Points 2 5 4 7 2 1 3 2 6 32

Fusion Purple

Fusion Green



Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BRAY Chris 137 63 127 1 149 1 132 170 1 132 137 1 120 1 160 1 2382 16 148.88 11.5
COOK Brad 189 11 172 1 182 1 224 1 182 172 1 235 1 246 1 180 1 3423 17 201.35 14
DYER Alan 132 68 120 1 157 1 133 81 136 1 141 0.5 101 1566 13 120.46 4.5
HICKEY Lance 161 39 161 1 177 1 146 152 1 131 170 1 2000 13 153.85 4
ROOTS Nicholas 168 32 202 1 196 1 151 146 169 209 1 200 1 190 1 2709 15 180.60 8
RUANE Beau 173 27 165 184 1 179 1 172 1 194 1 149 147 212 1 2779 16 173.69 8
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 786 2 847 2 777 2 824 2 800 763 2 884 2 798 2 912 2 14859 90 165.10 26
Total Team Points 6 7 4 6 1 5 5.5 5 7 76

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Stephen 158 42 154 154 1 126 163 160 1 178 1 189 1 171 1 2341 15 156.07 7
BENARTO Leon 146 54 133 162 1 138 1 126 128 121 1868 13 143.69 7
COLEMAN Luke 172 28 160 222 1 166 167 173 191 1 1900 11 172.73 4
GRECH Daniel 135 65 130 131 1 89 107 173 1 150 1726 13 132.77 5.5
HENRY John 127 73 149 1 136 1 107 126 111 1387 11 126.09 5
McKAY Bob 154 46 163 1 178 1 167 1 190 1 201 1 154 153 1 2312 14 165.14 8
WALKER Murray 177 23 227 1 190 1 185 170 144 195 1 195 1 2340 13 180.00 6
Total Team Pinfall 823 2 791 2 764 723 2 751 712 847 2 832 2 860 2 13874 90 154.16 18
Total Team Points 5 6 2 5 0 2 5 4 6 60.5

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ANDERSON Matt 164 36 168 1 160 1 166 202 1 176 143 151 183 1 155 2932 18 162.89 7
DRAPER Ryan 162 38 159 1 119 242 1 157 1 166 139 1 178 149 171 2904 18 161.33 7
DRIES Peter 161 39 117 151 159 176 1 169 1 125 170 0.5 146 193 1 2737 18 152.06 4.5
MONTAGNA Daniel 141 59 172 1 143 146 1 138 1 119 137 1 124 169 1 134 2582 18 143.44 11.5
RADNELL Mark 165 35 201 1 187 1 193 1 157 176 1 178 1 147 1 242 1 160 3075 18 170.83 9
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 817 2 760 906 2 830 2 806 722 770 889 2 813 14230 90 158.11 10
Total Team Points 6 2 5 6 2 3 1.5 5 1 49

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAMPTON Paul 176 24 151 188 140 203 1 257 1 128 198 1 171 1 179 3013 17 177.24 9
McCARTNEY Damien 167 33 174 162 1 180 1 236 1 173 1 146 154 137 171 0.5 2971 17 174.76 8.5
OCAMPO Lito 171 29 140 1102 7 157.43 2
STRANGWAYS Matthew 197 3 157 196 1 170 197 1 214 1 216 170 220 1 172 1 3638 18 202.11 9
WILLIS Kym 156 44 202 1 193 1 157 1 146 170 1 203 1 172 1 196 1 160 1 2713 16 169.56 13
WRIGHT Graham 170 30 140 184 1 201 1 190 1 190 1 213 1 169 173 1 2673 15 178.20 8
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 824 879 2 831 983 2 1004 2 883 907 893 855 2 16110 90 179.00 22
Total Team Points 1 5 3 6 7 2 3 3 5.5 71.5
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2015 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Planet Bowl Darwin

25th to 28th August 2015

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COTTON Ben 170 30 195 189 215 1 168 1 166 247 1 172 1 150 182 1 3082 17 181.29 10.5
HANNAM Neville 165 35 111 178 143 189 1 175 1 161 1 166 1 156 2438 15 162.53 7
LOWNSBOROUGH Mark 133 67 122 138 106 112 1389 11 126.27 4
NICHOLS Daryl 175 25 154 148 1 145 120 135 182 1 182 159 2600 16 162.50 7
SPENDER Phil  183 17 173 1 177 195 1 204 167 1 181 1 172 157 155 3074 17 180.82 8
WALLMAN David 172 28 150 143 209 1 149 158 169 1 176 0.5 2346 14 167.57 7.5
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 751 836 844 2 832 791 896 2 799 2 824 828 14929 90 165.88 16
Total Team Points 1 0 5 2 2 5 5 2 1.5 60

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CRAGG Steven 153 47 129 190 1 239 1 164 1 175 1 135 166 1 1924 12 160.33 6
ELVIN Neil 167 33 157 162 1 150 159 1 170 1622 10 162.20 4
FLOOD Clayton 180 20 134 265 1 152 173 193 143 2647 14 189.07 6
FULLERTON Iain 168 32 147 178 1 189 178 1 191 156 208 205 1 2666 15 177.73 8
NORMAN Les 172 28 203 1 148 192 153 1 149 146 2106 12 175.50 7
STEVENSON Paul 172 28 192 189 1 147 1 146 179 1 197 1 202 1 189 1 2516 14 179.71 11
SWAN Alan 179 21 150 178 221 1 152 210 2443 13 187.92 6
Total Team Pinfall 808 831 991 2 875 848 2 844 867 847 940 2 15924 90 176.93 18
Total Team Points 1 2 7 1 5 1 2 2 5 66

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COOK Neil 161 39 162 184 1 144 182 1 153 140 170 2174 14 155.29 3
LEE Garry 167 33 173 170 1 133 141 146 1 1678 11 152.55 3
OXFORD Brett 164 36 125 157 175 153 1 145 189 137 143 1980 13 152.31 2
PETRIS George 173 27 175 1 191 1 155 158 182 164 1 169 1 171 201 1 3083 18 171.28 9
ROGERS Ben 185 15 146 167 171 1 205 1 177 279 1 173 1 3123 16 195.19 12
TAYLOR Scott 179 21 177 1 174 1 247 1 167 213 1 179 1 190 1 225 1 214 1 3471 18 192.83 14
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 785 879 2 891 778 893 2 890 2 814 961 2 901 2 15509 90 172.32 16
Total Team Points 2 5 2 1 5 5 2 5 5 59

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CANTY Thomas 145 55 150 1 111 138 1 154 133 1 150 1 172 159 1 2445 16 152.81 11
KEENAN James 164 36 167 1 160 1 192 1 142 141 176 1 127 2254 14 161.00 8
LIM Daniel 150 50 182 1 176 148 1 143 1 162 1 157 1 167 1 2185 14 156.07 9
PLUNKETT Paul 183 17 154 149 166 213 1 188 1 170 2818 15 187.87 7
SCHMIDT Ashley 163 37 157 1 206 1 177 1 141 191 1 195 1 139 148 159 2892 17 170.12 10
STEVENS Justin 168 32 199 1 135 148 201 1 187 1 166 0.5 188 148 2377 14 169.79 8.5
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 827 2 794 2 842 735 902 2 844 2 787 2 841 2 760 14971 90 166.34 24
Total Team Points 6 5 2 2 6 6 4.5 4 2 77.5
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2015 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Planet Bowl Darwin

25th to 28th August 2015

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
AXEN Rick 176 24 136 203 1 184 1 171 244 1 178 1 203 171 140 3336 18 185.33 8
BROWNING Rob 176 24 161 204 216 1 200 1 225 1 166 195 199 1 215 1 3297 18 183.17 8
MEIKLE Troy 167 33 150 125 155 157 1 169 1 203 1 199 1 125 158 2933 18 162.94 9
PETERSEN Mikel 179 21 193 1 151 193 1 232 1 165 171 222 1 203 1 188 3586 18 199.22 13
PETERSEN Phillip 148 52 147 137 1 153 146 137 1 116 142 161 172 1 2506 18 139.22 4
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 787 820 901 2 906 2 940 2 834 2 961 2 859 873 15658 90 173.98 20
Total Team Points 1 2 5 5 6 4 4 2 2 62

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BATTEN Stephen 187 13 211 1 169 179 143 204 204 1 167 160 174 3350 18 186.11 8
DEVENISH Bryce 139 61 138 176 135 130 125 118 134 1 1746 13 134.31 4
KENT David 180 20 175 1 180 155 173 139 169 1 170 1 147 198 2930 17 172.35 8
MARDEL Joshua 191 9 233 1 191 1 128 176 223 2420 12 201.67 8
SARGENT Roland 175 25 170 1 144 171 222 1 145 165 1 186 159 2712 16 169.50 5
VAN DER MEER Brian 136 64 126 80 140 1 155 134 0.5 139 1 103 1799 14 128.50 4.5
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 915 2 822 718 762 850 819 754 766 857 14957 90 166.19 10
Total Team Points 6 1 0 1 1 2 2.5 2 0 47.5

Fusion Purple

Fusion Green



Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BOERSMA Dianne 170 30 172 1 153 167 158 148 164 147 1109 7 158.43 1
COOK Victoria 149 51 158 1 162 1 118 167 1 171 1 127 120 128 178 1329 9 147.67 4
DENNIS Cheryl 147 53 133 1 158 1 145 176 1 146 142 147 1 145 0.5 123 1315 9 146.11 4.5
DYER Tess 122 78 170 1 118 107 105 1 132 1 140 1 131 1 903 7 129.00 5
HOGAN Toni 147 53 149 1 132 1 133 127 124 151 1 161 1 977 7 139.57 4
STAIER Debbie 155 45 152 220 1 155 1 166 100 118 911 6 151.83 2
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 782 2 723 2 689 854 2 704 2 691 655 719 2 727 6544 45 145.42 10
Total Team Points 7 5 0 5 5 1 2 4.5 1 30.5

Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 150 50 137 1 133 152 1 169 1 126 146 170 1 142 1 1175 8 146.88 5
INCE Leonie 156 44 161 1 112 157 146 168 1 156 109 1009 7 144.14 2
KELLY Deborah 110 90 106 135 1 104 1 106 115 1 152 1 109 1 131 1 958 8 119.75 6
MURPHY Sharon 154 46 131 138 146 1 169 134 160 129 1 126 1133 8 141.63 2
OATES Sonja 142 58 151 1 179 1 146 143 0.5 151 1 131 139 1 1040 7 148.57 4.5
WEBB Melissa 164 36 148 187 1 157 1 192 1 188 179 1 137 1188 7 169.71 4
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 686 2 697 696 2 788 687 797 2 781 696 2 675 2 6503 45 144.51 10
Total Team Points 5 2 5 2 2.5 6 0 6 5 33.5

Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BILSTON Emily 170 30 166 126 189 1 202 1 148 199 1 130 110 172 1 1442 9 160.22 4
DRIES Helen 120 80 106 1 143 1 120 1 84 121 0.5 105 159 1 96 115 1 1049 9 116.56 5.5
FABIAN‐CZMOK Liz 155 45 131 141 129 134 149 159 1 158 1 145 125 1 1271 9 141.22 3
PACHER Betty 147 53 146 1 134 1 176 1 153 1 128 1 160 134 160 194 1 1385 9 153.89 6
SMITH Lorraine 156 44 173 1 168 1 153 208 1 214 1 171 1 143 202 1 157 1589 9 176.56 6
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 722 2 712 2 767 2 781 2 760 2 794 2 724 713 763 2 6736 45 149.69 14
Total Team Points 5 5 5 5 4.5 5 2 1 6 38.5

Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COWAN Cherylynn 172 28 210 1 213 1 184 169 1 214 1 163 206 191 1 1550 8 193.75 5
COWAN Darcey 152 48 177 1 146 1 163 1 112 160 1 134 1 159 1 1051 7 150.14 6
EUSTACE Sue‐Anne 141 59 149 1 146 1 131 1 143 1 139 708 5 141.60 4
FAN Georgann 161 39 154 170 1 116 185 177 1 169 1 159 1130 7 161.43 3
HIGGINS Rosemary 163 37 182 1 129 1 168 201 1 185 1 188 1 193 1 1246 7 178.00 6
HOLLOBONE Kirsten 157 43 163 1 189 1 173 1 193 1 176 1 181 1 1075 6 179.17 6
PROMMANEE Vorada 163 37 173 1 162 183 180 1 151 1 849 5 169.80 3
Total Team Pinfall 896 2 821 2 852 2 767 2 895 2 852 2 844 2 841 2 841 2 7609 45 169.09 18
Total Team Points 6 7 4 6 4 6 7 6 5 51
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2015 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Planet Bowl Darwin

25th to 28th August 2015

Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARLOW Cassie 175 25 161 155 1 173 158 150 154 142 189 1 1282 8 160.25 2
FINLAY Mary 154 46 113 142 1 169 176 1 136 146 135 140 1157 8 144.63 2
HANNAM Lyn 151 49 133 108 149 1 151 135 169 160 0.5 1005 7 143.57 1.5
STONELAKE Bronwyn 136 64 133 1 125 138 1 135 137 1 122 120 910 7 130.00 3
STRICKLAND Julie 156 44 112 135 1 162 147 1 192 138 1 132 1018 7 145.43 3
TURNER Pam 145 55 150 1 171 1 132 156 1 170 1 147 1 145 1 168 1 1239 8 154.88 7
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 690 671 720 794 778 763 2 695 723 777 6611 45 146.91 2
Total Team Points 2 2 3 2 3 4 1 1 2.5 20.5

Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
GILL Karen 161 39 163 157 172 1 164 1 177 1 154 1 179 1 1166 7 166.57 5
HANSEN Amber 145 55 164 108 160 1 159 131 1 129 851 6 141.83 2
LANE Anna 157 43 147 1 115 152 1 133 157 1 704 5 140.80 3
LEWIS Ashleigh 161 39 150 149 166 1 151 142 1 156 170 0.5 1084 7 154.86 2.5
SORENSON Norina 156 44 152 1 170 1 173 1 145 1 157 169 1 175 1141 7 163.00 5
SWAN Tillie 162 38 165 192 1 189 1 142 1 160 167 0.5 173 1188 7 169.71 3.5
WATTS Dee 146 54 167 1 133 140 149 1 124 128 841 6 140.17 2
Total Team Pinfall 794 771 2 756 811 2 754 775 711 2 749 854 2 6975 45 155.00 8
Total Team Points 1 5 2 6 4 2 5 1.5 4.5 31

Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BACKHOUSE Diane 146 54 111 146 139 156 1 148 132 134 186 1 1152 8 144.00 2
KENT Jeanette 172 28 145 181 1 167 1 160 1 171 824 5 164.80 3
STANLEY Teresa 151 49 140 1 167 1 196 1 134 150 1 119 153 156 1 166 1 1381 9 153.44 6
TABRETT Sue 147 53 169 1 154 165 1 145 146 126 148 149 1 1202 8 150.25 3
TUBB Shirleen 130 70 119 102 100 101 123 113 658 6 109.67 0
YOUL Adele 159 41 142 222 1 171 1 118 118 150 1 155 1 185 1 156 1417 9 157.44 5
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 681 791 2 816 678 671 666 755 784 2 792 6634 45 147.42 4
Total Team Points 2 4 3 1 2 1 2 6 2 23

Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
AXEN Annette 135 65 135 129 135 1 144 1 120 157 1 124 1 104 1048 8 131.00 4
BROADBENT Tracy 154 46 142 1 170 1 131 148 169 185 1 144 158 1 1247 8 155.88 4
CARTER Prudence 166 34 172 1 113 170 1 149 1 221 1 143 1 125 196 1 1289 8 161.13 6
HOLT Chris 156 44 167 1 137 135 1 126 185 1 164 1 159 1073 7 153.29 4
PETRIS Rhiannon 155 45 136 1 145 176 112 137 165 871 6 145.17 1
SILCOX Terral 147 53 160 158 1 132 134 200 1 147 1 129 183 1 1243 8 155.38 4
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 752 2 684 768 2 732 735 2 795 2 766 2 678 861 2 6771 45 150.47 12
Total Team Points 6 0 7 2 3 5 6 1 5 35
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2015 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Planet Bowl Darwin

25th to 28th August 2015

Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
GREGORY Jamie 143 57 146 1 156 1 141 121 159 1 170 1 108 129 1130 8 141.25 4
LUM Helen 155 45 123 129 151 193 1 112 128 161 997 7 142.43 1
McKAY June 146 54 115 148 1 167 1 117 148 1 124 133 1 952 7 136.00 4
VAN DER MEER Debbie 165 35 137 156 1 128 160 1 160 143 185 1 1069 7 152.71 3
WARD Leisa 147 53 147 131 133 160 1 198 1 154 1 147 1 137 1207 8 150.88 4
WHEELER Sue 151 49 167 140 131 1 128 1 158 1 157 1 149 0.5 136 1 1166 8 145.75 5.5
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 668 731 737 648 800 2 776 748 2 717 696 6521 45 144.91 4
Total Team Points 1 2 2 1 7 3 5 2.5 2 25.5

Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADDICOAT Tanya 149 51 131 170 1 141 161 109 150 1 128 1 153 1 169 1 1312 9 145.78 5
BAKER Heather 146 54 132 184 1 92 167 172 1 146 1 100 993 7 141.86 3
CAMISA Krystie 163 37 155 179 180 1 179 1 137 148 180 1 190 1 166 1514 9 168.22 4
COBURN Ingrid 176 24 185 201 1 175 1 191 1 187 181 0.5 203 1323 7 189.00 3.5
HAYES Lynne 155 45 141 141 1 122 140 131 131 169 1 975 7 139.29 2
MEIKLE Casie 162 38 152 129 140 178 1 143 120 862 6 143.67 1
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 764 820 750 2 855 2 609 774 810 2 790 2 807 6979 45 155.09 8
Total Team Points 0 3 4 5 0 2 5 5.5 2 26.5

Fusion Purple

Fusion Green



Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BOERSMA Dianne 166 34 172 1 136 149 146 1 171 180 171 173 166 1 2573 16 160.81 4
COOK Victoria 148 52 169 1 131 117 129 156 1 170 1 196 1 170 1 2567 17 151.00 9
DENNIS Cheryl 146 54 126 1 130 141 1 179 1 155 147 160 1 2353 16 147.06 8.5
DYER Tess 124 76 131 1 126 1 104 141 1 154 0.5 133 1692 13 130.15 8.5
HOGAN Toni 144 56 130 1 113 146 133 100 123 1722 13 132.46 5
STAIER Debbie 154 46 117 133 150 1 168 1 163 167 152 1 176 1 148 2285 15 152.33 6
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 719 2 639 646 719 764 767 802 2 825 2 767 13192 90 146.58 16
Total Team Points 6 1 2 2 2 2 4.5 4 3 57

Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 148 52 143 1 156 1 141 1 116 174 1 139 1 130 2174 15 144.93 10
INCE Leonie 152 48 153 194 1 167 113 122 161 1 147 168 1 157 1 2391 16 149.44 6
KELLY Deborah 113 87 83 97 1 105 1 139 1 81 87 1550 14 110.71 9
MURPHY Sharon 149 51 179 1 169 1 131 130 173 1 174 1 151 148 194 1 2582 17 151.88 7
OATES Sonja 144 56 153 1 136 1 146 123 150 1 158 1 137 2043 14 145.93 8.5
WEBB Melissa 165 35 168 1 154 162 158 170 178 1 161 1 2339 14 167.07 7
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 736 2 796 2 697 651 673 724 2 800 2 770 2 729 13079 90 145.32 20
Total Team Points 5 6 2 2 2 5 4 5 3 67.5

Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BILSTON Emily 166 34 136 225 1 149 1 191 1 159 138 170 1 159 162 2931 18 162.83 8
DRIES Helen 118 82 112 97 134 1 109 1 106 99 135 1 108 158 1 2107 18 117.06 9.5
FABIAN‐CZMOK Liz 149 51 184 1 192 1 175 188 1 156 1 150 136 184 1 149 1 2785 18 154.72 9
PACHER Betty 149 51 165 166 1 143 129 160 1 155 1 145 160 1 127 2735 18 151.94 10
SMITH Lorraine 164 36 140 148 183 1 147 197 1 156 0.5 203 1 189 1 173 3125 18 173.61 10.5
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 737 828 2 784 2 764 778 2 698 789 2 800 2 769 2 13683 90 152.03 26
Total Team Points 1 5 5 3 5 1.5 5 5 4 73

Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COWAN Cherylynn 179 21 181 178 155 169 1 183 150 2566 14 183.29 6
COWAN Darcey 151 49 130 158 1 181 1 189 1 161 1 132 169 1 2171 14 155.07 11
EUSTACE Sue‐Anne 141 59 127 1 144 0.5 143 148 131 1401 10 140.10 5.5
FAN Georgann 161 39 164 1 141 1 149 209 1 164 1 168 1 195 1 2320 14 165.71 9
HIGGINS Rosemary 168 32 201 1 185 1 187 1 188 1 215 1 184 1 214 1 148 1 2768 15 184.53 14
HOLLOBONE Kirsten 163 37 160 1 198 1 172 1 173 1 176 1 190 2144 12 178.67 11
PROMMANEE Vorada 164 36 144 167 140 161 120 141 1722 11 156.55 3
Total Team Pinfall 820 791 2 854 1 797 862 2 929 2 804 842 784 15092 90 167.69 25
Total Team Points 2 6 4.5 2 6 5 3 2 3 84.5
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2015 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Planet Bowl Darwin

25th to 28th August 2015

Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARLOW Cassie 169 31 179 142 133 154 146 156 1 140 193 1 2525 16 157.81 4
FINLAY Mary 150 50 175 140 159 1 191 1 164 1 157 1 158 2301 15 153.40 6
HANNAM Lyn 148 52 143 146 1 140 204 1 151 1 159 1 139 142 1 2229 15 148.60 6.5
STONELAKE Bronwyn 134 66 108 99 130 1 116 132 120 1615 13 124.23 4
STRICKLAND Julie 152 48 163 1 145 1 131 165 1 180 186 1 175 132 2295 15 153.00 7
TURNER Pam 148 52 126 1 145 149 114 182 1 127 139 125 2346 16 146.63 9
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 715 709 717 781 2 715 837 2 726 2 750 750 13311 90 147.90 8
Total Team Points 2 2 1 5 1 5 5 1 2 44.5

Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
GILL Karen 162 38 156 190 1 210 1 154 202 1 146 0.5 178 1 2402 14 171.57 9.5
HANSEN Amber 144 56 127 1 143 1 188 136 106 129 1 1680 12 140.00 5
LANE Anna 152 48 137 1 147 1 124 182 1 1294 9 143.78 6
LEWIS Ashleigh 158 42 157 132 164 150 0.5 136 140 1963 13 151.00 3
SORENSON Norina 158 42 202 1 143 173 1 170 1 172 1 166 1 155 1 151 1 2473 15 164.87 12
SWAN Tillie 164 36 171 172 1 163 1 138 190 1 194 0.5 191 1 180 2587 15 172.47 8
WATTS Dee 144 56 170 130 158 1 164 1 141 102 1706 12 142.17 4
Total Team Pinfall 794 2 748 759 2 898 2 802 2 812 2 839 700 778 2 14105 90 156.72 20
Total Team Points 5 1 5 5 5 5.5 2.5 2.5 5 67.5

Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BACKHOUSE Diane 145 55 133 154 1 162 1 218 1 171 1 104 139 1 141 1 169 2543 17 149.59 8
KENT Jeanette 170 30 185 137 152 165 1 1463 9 162.56 4
STANLEY Teresa 151 49 142 1 125 1 123 150 161 1 149 135 2366 16 147.88 9
TABRETT Sue 148 52 142 1 142 1 147 156 1 162 1 158 164 1 144 1 2417 16 151.06 9
TUBB Shirleen 123 77 153 1 148 1 126 0.5 151 1 122 136 1 138 1 135 1 1767 14 126.21 6.5
YOUL Adele 158 42 179 1 191 1 191 161 170 1 145 181 189 1 162 1 2986 18 165.89 10
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 749 2 760 2 811 1 790 771 2 726 775 2 781 2 745 2 13542 90 150.47 17
Total Team Points 6 7 2.5 2 5 2 5 6 5 63.5

Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
AXEN Annette 133 67 123 94 128 1 121 133 1 123 1770 14 126.43 6
BROADBENT Tracy 154 46 161 1 160 190 1 162 145 168 1 135 139 2507 16 156.69 7
CARTER Prudence 164 36 184 1 148 180 1 183 1 150 175 1 121 159 2589 16 161.81 10
HOLT Chris 155 45 134 134 176 1 172 1 162 1 137 171 1 2159 14 154.21 8
PETRIS Rhiannon 152 48 158 1 131 157 127 1 139 153 123 1859 13 143.00 3
SILCOX Terral 150 50 129 1 131 154 1 126 162 166 1 175 1 157 1 179 1 2622 17 154.24 10
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 731 731 749 2 804 2 756 776 2 714 719 755 13506 90 150.07 18
Total Team Points 3 1 5 4 2 6 2 2 2 62
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2015 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Planet Bowl Darwin

25th to 28th August 2015

Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
GREGORY Jamie 142 58 232 1 152 1 213 1 136 1 160 1 139 157 1 2319 15 154.60 10
LUM Helen 150 50 111 144 1 156 1 154 143 180 1 145 144 2174 15 144.93 4
McKAY June 142 58 114 121 152 125 137 144 153 1 1898 14 135.57 5
VAN DER MEER Debbie 160 40 147 199 1 132 167 165 145 181 1 200 1 2405 15 160.33 6
WARD Leisa 148 52 165 1 130 143 1 134 136 149 149 2213 15 147.53 6
WHEELER Sue 149 51 152 1 184 1 188 1 171 1 175 1 160 1 174 1 134 2504 16 156.50 12.5
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 769 2 768 2 754 865 2 731 751 768 802 784 2 13513 90 150.14 12
Total Team Points 4 6 2 5 2 2 2 3 4 55.5

Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ADDICOAT Tanya 147 53 130 139 153 1 127 1 133 172 1 138 137 116 2557 18 142.06 8
BAKER Heather 144 56 147 131 101 160 1 1532 11 139.27 4
CAMISA Krystie 165 35 131 154 180 1 170 1 176 1 149 138 176 2788 17 164.00 7
COBURN Ingrid 180 20 134 140 194 1 153 137 162 177 1 213 1 210 1 2843 16 177.69 7.5
HAYES Lynne 149 51 127 118 181 1 147 1 133 0.5 127 1 1808 13 139.08 5.5
MEIKLE Casie 156 44 171 1 148 161 1 186 1 194 1 151 172 147 172 2364 15 157.60 5
Vacant 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 693 699 835 2 767 2 821 2 735 772 790 2 801 2 13892 90 154.36 18
Total Team Points 1 0 6 5 5 1 2 4.5 4 55

Fusion Purple

Fusion Green



Pos Men Zone D1Ave Pins Gms ScrAve Pts OverAve Pos Women Zone D1Ave Pins Gms ScrAve Pts OverAve
1 PETERSEN Mikel FP 161 3586 18 199.22 13 +38.22 1 HOLLOBONE Kirsten NT 157 2144 12 178.67 11 +21.67
2 BRAY Chris ACT 127 2382 16 148.88 11.5 +21.88 2 HIGGINS Rosemary NT 163 2768 15 184.53 14 +21.53
3 COOK Brad ACT 181 3423 17 201.35 14 +20.35 3 SMITH Lorraine NQ 156 3125 18 173.61 10.5 +17.61
4 ROGERS Ben TAS 175 3123 16 195.19 12 +20.19 4 GREGORY Jamie FP 143 2319 15 154.60 10 +11.60
5 MARDEL Joshua FG 182 2420 12 201.67 8 +19.67 5 COWAN Cherylynn NT 172 2566 14 183.29 6 +11.29
6 FLOOD Clayton SQ 170 2647 14 189.07 6 +19.07 6 GILL Karen SQ 161 2402 14 171.57 9.5 +10.57
7 TAYLOR Scott TAS 175 3471 18 192.83 14 +17.83 7 SWAN Tillie SQ 162 2587 15 172.47 8 +10.47
8 AXEN Rick FP 168 3336 18 185.33 8 +17.33 8 SORENSON Norina SQ 156 2473 15 164.87 12 +8.87
9 ROOTS Nicholas ACT 164 2709 15 180.60 8 +16.60 9 DYER Tess ACT 122 1692 13 130.15 8.5 +8.15
10 CANTY Thomas VIC 137 2445 16 152.81 11 +15.81 10 SILCOX Terral VIC 147 2622 17 154.24 10 +7.24
11 STRANGWAYS Matthew NT 187 3638 18 202.11 9 +15.11 11 YOUL Adele TAS 159 2986 18 165.89 10 +6.89
12 SWAN Alan SQ 173 2443 13 187.92 6 +14.92 12 WHEELER Sue FP 151 2504 16 156.50 12.5 +5.50
13 McCARTNEY Damien NT 160 2971 17 174.76 8.5 +14.76 13 PACHER Betty NQ 147 2735 18 151.94 10 +4.94
14 WILLIS Kym NT 155 2713 16 169.56 13 +14.56 14 FAN Georgann NT 161 2320 14 165.71 9 +4.71
15 COTTON Ben SA 168 3082 17 181.29 10.5 +13.29 15 TABRETT Sue TAS 147 2417 16 151.06 9 +4.06
16 McKAY Bob NSW 152 2312 14 165.14 8 +13.14 16 OATES Sonja NSW 142 2043 14 145.93 8.5 +3.93
17 PLUNKETT Paul VIC 175 2818 15 187.87 7 +12.87 17 BACKHOUSE Diane TAS 146 2543 17 149.59 8 +3.59
18 SCHMIDT Ashley VIC 158 2892 17 170.12 10 +12.12 18 WEBB Melissa NSW 164 2339 14 167.07 7 +3.07
19 FULLERTON Iain SQ 166 2666 15 177.73 8 +11.73 19 COWAN Darcey NT 152 2171 14 155.07 11 +3.07
20 STEVENSON Paul SQ 169 2516 14 179.71 11 +10.71 20 BROADBENT Tracy VIC 154 2507 16 156.69 7 +2.69
21 WRIGHT Graham NT 169 2673 15 178.20 8 +9.20 21 COOK Victoria ACT 149 2567 17 151.00 9 +2.00
22 NORMAN Les SQ 167 2106 12 175.50 7 +8.50 22 COBURN Ingrid FG 176 2843 16 177.69 7.5 +1.69
23 LIM Daniel VIC 151 2185 14 156.07 9 +5.07 23 TURNER Pam SA 145 2346 16 146.63 9 +1.63
24 MONTAGNA Daniel NQ 139 2582 18 143.44 11.5 +4.44 24 CAMISA Krystie FG 163 2788 17 164.00 7 +1.00
25 CRAGG Steven SQ 156 1924 12 160.33 6 +4.33 25 KELLY Deborah NSW 110 1550 14 110.71 9 +0.71
26 BROWNING Rob FP 181 3297 18 183.17 8 +2.17 26 WARD Leisa FP 147 2213 15 147.53 6 +0.53
27 BATTEN Stephen FG 184 3350 18 186.11 8 +2.11 27 DENNIS Cheryl ACT 147 2353 16 147.06 8.5 +0.06
28 RADNELL Mark NQ 170 3075 18 170.83 9 +0.83 28 FABIAN‐CZMOK Liz NQ 155 2785 18 154.72 9 ‐0.28
29 STEVENS Justin VIC 169 2377 14 169.79 8.5 +0.79 29 FINLAY Mary SA 154 2301 15 153.40 6 ‐0.60
30 BAMPTON Paul NT 177 3013 17 177.24 9 +0.24 30 EUSTACE Sue‐Anne NT 141 1401 10 140.10 5.5 ‐0.90
31 WALKER Murray NSW 180 2340 13 180.00 6 0.00 31 HOLT Chris VIC 156 2159 14 154.21 8 ‐1.79
32 SPENDER Phil  SA 181 3074 17 180.82 8 ‐0.18 32 MURPHY Sharon NSW 154 2582 17 151.88 7 ‐2.12
33 BENARTO Leon NSW 144 1868 13 143.69 7 ‐0.31 33 HANNAM Lyn SA 151 2229 15 148.60 6.5 ‐2.40
34 RUANE Beau ACT 175 2779 16 173.69 8 ‐1.31 34 STAIER Debbie ACT 155 2285 15 152.33 6 ‐2.67
35 HENRY John NSW 128 1387 11 126.09 5 ‐1.91 35 DRIES Helen NQ 120 2107 18 117.06 9.5 ‐2.94
36 KEENAN James VIC 164 2254 14 161.00 8 ‐3.00 36 STRICKLAND Julie SA 156 2295 15 153.00 7 ‐3.00
37 GRECH Daniel NSW 136 1726 13 132.77 5.5 ‐3.23 37 STANLEY Teresa TAS 151 2366 16 147.88 9 ‐3.13
38 COLEMAN Luke NSW 176 1900 11 172.73 4 ‐3.27 38 TUBB Shirleen TAS 130 1767 14 126.21 6.5 ‐3.79
39 HANNAM Neville SA 166 2438 15 162.53 7 ‐3.47 39 WATTS Dee SQ 146 1706 12 142.17 4 ‐3.83
40 DRAPER Ryan NQ 165 2904 18 161.33 7 ‐3.67 40 CARTER Prudence VIC 166 2589 16 161.81 10 ‐4.19
41 PETRIS George TAS 176 3083 18 171.28 9 ‐4.72 41 MEIKLE Casie FG 162 2364 15 157.60 5 ‐4.40
42 MEIKLE Troy FP 168 2933 18 162.94 9 ‐5.06 42 VAN DER MEER Debbie FP 165 2405 15 160.33 6 ‐4.67
43 ANDERSON Matt NQ 169 2932 18 162.89 7 ‐6.11 43 HANSEN Amber SQ 145 1680 12 140.00 5 ‐5.00
44 WALLMAN David SA 174 2346 14 167.57 7.5 ‐6.43 44 ARCHER Dallas NSW 150 2174 15 144.93 10 ‐5.07
45 ELVIN Neil SQ 169 1622 10 162.20 4 ‐6.80 45 PROMMANEE Vorada NT 163 1722 11 156.55 3 ‐6.45
46 ARCHER Stephen NSW 163 2341 15 156.07 7 ‐6.93 46 INCE Leonie NSW 156 2391 16 149.44 6 ‐6.56
47 DEVENISH Bryce FG 143 1746 13 134.31 4 ‐8.69 47 BAKER Heather FG 146 1532 11 139.27 4 ‐6.73
48 LOWNSBOROUGH Mark SA 135 1389 11 126.27 4 ‐8.73 48 ADDICOAT Tanya FG 149 2557 18 142.06 8 ‐6.94
49 SARGENT Roland FG 179 2712 16 169.50 5 ‐9.50 49 BILSTON Emily NQ 170 2931 18 162.83 8 ‐7.17
50 KENT David FG 182 2930 17 172.35 8 ‐9.65 50 AXEN Annette VIC 135 1770 14 126.43 6 ‐8.57
51 VAN DER MEER Brian FG 139 1799 14 128.50 4.5 ‐10.50 51 BOERSMA Dianne ACT 170 2573 16 160.81 4 ‐9.19
52 HICKEY Lance ACT 166 2000 13 153.85 4 ‐12.15 52 KENT Jeanette TAS 172 1463 9 162.56 4 ‐9.44
53 COOK Neil TAS 168 2174 14 155.29 3 ‐12.71 53 LEWIS Ashleigh SQ 161 1963 13 151.00 3 ‐10.00
54 NICHOLS Daryl SA 178 2600 16 162.50 7 ‐15.50 54 LUM Helen FP 155 2174 15 144.93 4 ‐10.07
55 OXFORD Brett TAS 169 1980 13 152.31 2 ‐16.69 55 McKAY June FP 146 1898 14 135.57 5 ‐10.43
56 DRIES Peter NQ 170 2737 18 152.06 4.5 ‐17.94 56 STONELAKE Bronwyn SA 136 1615 13 124.23 4 ‐11.77
57 OCAMPO Lito NT 176 1102 7 157.43 2 ‐18.57 57 PETRIS Rhiannon VIC 155 1859 13 143.00 3 ‐12.00
58 DYER Alan ACT 140 1566 13 120.46 4.5 ‐19.54 58 LANE Anna SQ 157 1294 9 143.78 6 ‐13.22
59 PETERSEN Phillip FP 159 2506 18 139.22 4 ‐19.78 59 HOGAN Toni ACT 147 1722 13 132.46 5 ‐14.54
60 LEE Garry TAS 174 1678 11 152.55 3 ‐21.45 60 HAYES Lynne FG 155 1808 13 139.08 5.5 ‐15.92
61 Vacant ACT 0 0 0 0.00 0 ‐300.00 61 BARLOW Cassie SA 175 2525 16 157.81 4 ‐17.19

2015 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge
Planet Bowl Darwin ‐ 25th to 28th August 2015

Individual Statistics and Team of the Year Standings
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